
IRON GIRL PLEASANT PRAIRIE 2019 - Duathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1    BIKETIME          T2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Sue Pierson            F55-59        1/11       11:20        1:02       30:35        1:06       21:50     1:05:51
2     Beth Erman             F50-54         1/9       13:08        1:28       33:51        1:19       23:35     1:13:19
3     Kaitlin Gramins        F18-24         1/3       12:50        1:17       39:32        1:03       22:39     1:17:19
4     Karen Wehner           F50-54         2/9       14:23        1:50       32:12        2:15       27:10     1:17:47
5     Chris Sosinski         F25-29         1/5       12:45        1:15       37:20        0:50       27:21     1:19:28
6     Julie Barton           F55-59        2/11       13:41        1:47       36:03        1:53       26:21     1:19:43
7     Sara Zank              F40-44        1/14       14:00        1:34       36:03        1:23       28:29     1:21:26
8     Jess Martzahl          F30-34        1/10       14:27        1:21       38:02        1:41       26:45     1:22:14
9     Susan Anderson         F50-54         3/9       14:26        1:21       38:06        1:38       26:45     1:22:14
10    Erin Del Ponte         F45-49        1/21       13:48        0:58       41:38        0:57       27:26     1:24:44
11    Holly Deschenes        F35-39         1/8       15:13        1:45       36:23        1:55       29:59     1:25:13
12    Sarah Miller           F30-34        2/10       13:39        1:00       42:03        0:57       28:22     1:26:00
13    Laurie Cooley          F45-49        2/21       14:14        2:48       36:14        3:15       29:54     1:26:23
14    Michelle Storm         F30-34        3/10       13:48        1:09       43:42        1:02       27:08     1:26:48
15    Jean Courtney          F55-59        3/11       15:49        1:45       37:44        1:22       30:37     1:27:15
16    Molly Heflin           F50-54         4/9       14:32        2:55       41:53        2:14       26:47     1:28:18
17    Stephanie Collins      F25-29         2/5       14:31        1:35       37:56        1:29       33:22     1:28:51
18    Nicole Courtney        F30-34        4/10       14:35        1:26       45:24        1:37       26:59     1:29:59
19    Julie Bruggenthies     F55-59        4/11       15:16        1:32       39:58        1:19       32:15     1:30:18
20    Laura Patterson        F45-49        3/21       17:20        2:40       38:40        2:25       30:30     1:31:33
21    Kathleen Gill          F45-49        4/21       14:29        1:53       46:21        1:19       27:46     1:31:47
22    Cheri Mueller          F45-49        5/21       14:44        1:45       42:46        2:07       30:27     1:31:47
23    Sarah Logman           F40-44        2/14       16:07        2:55       40:07        2:27       30:56     1:32:29
24    Cindy Xuya             F30-34        5/10       15:23        1:58       42:41        1:52       30:45     1:32:37
25    Dotty Zolper           F40-44        3/14       13:48        1:10       46:51        1:12       30:06     1:33:05
26    Sara Heiderscheidt     F30-34        6/10       16:50        1:09       42:00        1:22       31:58     1:33:18
27    Chiper Tennessen       F45-49        6/21       16:15        1:46       36:55        1:54       37:13     1:34:02
28    Michelle Ortega        F45-49        7/21       15:43        2:08       45:40        2:14       29:07     1:34:51
29    Rhonda Gessler         F50-54         5/9       15:50        1:16       47:04        1:11       30:29     1:35:49
30    Jaclyn Gerken          F35-39         2/8       16:18        3:27       42:54        3:21       30:26     1:36:24
31    Suzanne Schiff         F40-44        4/14       16:41        1:12       43:08        1:13       34:17     1:36:28
32    Kristin Bandi          F40-44        5/14       18:24        1:44       37:45        1:54       37:13     1:36:58
33    Chris Wodke            F60-64         1/6       18:12        2:15       40:50        2:06       33:46     1:37:06
34    Laura Rosendaul        F50-54         6/9       16:19        2:36       42:29        1:41       34:23     1:37:25
35    Leidys Janneau         F40-44        6/14       16:01        1:39       45:16        1:42       34:35     1:39:11
36    Jennifer Carroll-Wiene F40-44        7/14       17:27        2:02       47:04        1:19       31:47     1:39:36
37    Mildred Spann          F45-49        8/21       14:58        4:00       47:57        3:43       29:24     1:40:00
38    Regina Wade            F25-29         3/5       17:07        2:06       49:12        1:21       30:30     1:40:15
39    Rachael Feucht         F35-39         3/8       19:13        1:25       44:17        1:05       35:27     1:41:25
40    Maggie Ryan            F60-64         2/6       17:27        4:00       43:25        3:41       33:03     1:41:35
41    Jeanette Rondon        F55-59        5/11       17:02        3:15       44:57        3:07       33:32     1:41:50
42    Sheila Fitzpatrick     F50-54         7/9       17:47        2:00       43:04        2:17       36:48     1:41:53
43    Casey Buske            F35-39         4/8       21:49        1:35       44:12        2:21       32:40     1:42:34
44    Kelsey Gramins         F01-17         1/4       17:01        2:21       50:19        1:44       31:26     1:42:48
45    Colette Gramins        F45-49        9/21       17:48        1:34       50:18        1:45       31:27     1:42:50
46    Kim Goelz              F45-49       10/21       18:12        1:55       45:24        1:49       36:19     1:43:36
47    Tina Brewer            F45-49       11/21       17:00        2:14       48:53        3:00       32:46     1:43:51
48    Linda Klink            F55-59        6/11       17:59        3:29       43:04        4:03       35:50     1:44:24
49    Annessa Retlick        F35-39         5/8       16:05        1:46       47:52        3:03       35:43     1:44:27
50    Valerie Castiglione    F45-49       12/21       18:11        2:09       45:25        1:46       37:03     1:44:33
51    Vanessa Thomas         F55-59        7/11       19:51        2:59       39:31        1:47       41:00     1:45:06
52    Trina Doxtator         F30-34        7/10       17:17        1:51       52:00        1:44       32:29     1:45:20
53    Sarah Johannsen        F30-34        8/10       17:17        1:50       52:18        1:31       32:26     1:45:20
54    Diane Ohara            F60-64         3/6       19:34        3:53       41:59        3:30       36:37     1:45:30
55    Kim Weiser             F45-49       13/21       18:45        2:17       46:07        2:49       35:50     1:45:46
56    Janice Kass            F45-49       14/21       16:53        4:24       42:27        6:43       35:58     1:46:23
57    Linda Sabourin         F60-64         4/6       17:46        2:59       47:30        3:00       35:25     1:46:37
58    Stephanie Smith        F30-34        9/10       18:33        2:06       49:56        1:51       35:08     1:47:32
59    Andrea Boyce           F30-34       10/10       19:43        1:47       43:32        1:41       41:04     1:47:45
60    Ja Jay Swartz          F45-49       15/21       18:32        2:24       46:57        2:17       38:14     1:48:22
61    Cindy Schwartz         F40-44        8/14       19:53        2:42       44:16        3:49       37:51     1:48:29
62    Ariana Soto            F25-29         4/5       18:33        2:08       51:33        2:24       35:21     1:49:57
63    Kirsten Saunders       F55-59        8/11       19:19        1:46       44:55        2:32       42:42     1:51:13
64    Karen Murray           F45-49       16/21       19:54        1:49       48:10        2:06       39:45     1:51:43
65    Michelle Jordan        F25-29         5/5       19:51        2:30       48:22        1:54       39:57     1:52:32
66    Christina Orr          F40-44        9/14       19:37        2:42       47:56        2:14       40:33     1:53:00
67    Allison Clark          F18-24         2/3       17:37        1:42       49:58        1:52       42:01     1:53:08
68    Megan Clark            F01-17         2/4       17:44        1:37       50:01        1:46       42:41     1:53:47
69    Suzanne Boose          F45-49       17/21       21:52        1:48       42:54        2:35       45:06     1:54:13
70    Dana Ruland            F60-64         5/6       20:30        1:13       49:50        1:37       42:14     1:55:22
71    Jane Zagrodnik         F65-69         1/1       20:23        4:17       48:33        4:32       40:53     1:58:36
72    Mary Beth Richmond     F55-59        9/11       21:23        3:34       47:18        2:17       44:56     1:59:26
73    Janell Jones           F40-44       10/14       19:51        1:46       50:56        1:55       45:24     1:59:50
74    Elizabeth Weber        F60-64         6/6       21:22        3:10       46:03        5:15       47:03     2:02:52
75    Tabitha Swartz         F18-24         3/3       18:36        2:44       54:22        2:51       44:34     2:03:06
76    Rebecca Lombard        F45-49       18/21       22:03        5:11       49:25        3:16       43:40     2:03:34
77    Jenny Cardenas         F35-39         6/8       23:56        2:17       48:50        2:09       47:29     2:04:39
78    Megan Towns            F35-39         7/8       20:45        3:12       55:23        4:57       41:31     2:05:45
79    Ellie Freiwald         F40-44       11/14       20:23        1:21     1:01:25        2:09       41:47     2:07:02
80    Christine Benko        F55-59       10/11       36:29        3:59       48:02        5:47       34:07     2:08:22
81    Kimberly Martin        F40-44       12/14       26:37        3:17       54:45        3:03       48:22     2:16:02
82    Arianna Pedrin         F01-17         3/4       15:27        3:14     1:13:20        1:32       44:35     2:18:07
83    Lily Rhodes            F01-17         4/4       20:28        3:50     1:03:39        4:04       46:21     2:18:20
84    Anna Lamb              F40-44       13/14       20:29        3:46     1:03:40        4:06       46:22     2:18:20
85    Mary Peters            F45-49       19/21       25:36        3:01       51:17        3:26       56:09     2:19:28
86    Kimberly Gress         F50-54         8/9       24:09        4:17       58:03        4:34       52:31     2:23:33
87    Susan August           F40-44       14/14       26:21        5:13       55:53        3:23       56:48     2:27:36
88    Mary Ann Seglem        F50-54         9/9       26:26        5:54     1:00:29        2:56       53:56     2:29:39
89    Ericka Wade            F35-39         8/8       23:57        3:02     1:04:31        3:17       56:24     2:31:09
90    Glenda Durst           F55-59       11/11       27:36        2:04     1:18:46        3:23       58:10     2:49:58
91    Lisa Andrews           F45-49       20/21       34:36        6:46     1:04:14        3:32     1:07:03     2:56:08
92    Kerri Holmquist        F45-49       21/21       21:52       42:35     1:04:15        4:01       51:22     3:04:05
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